
XA11212 SR 112 (Airport Expressway)

SR 112 at NW 37 Avenue 0
11212

0.0
Interchange 
Improvements

$286$35,924
Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

Operational Improvement, safety enhancement

07-42

In planning

ROW GMX 4,536 8,424 0 0 0

PDE GMX 1,964 1,250 0 0 0

DSB GMX 0 943 16,223 1,698 0

XA11213-
000 SR 112 Corridor Modernization

Entrance to Miami International 
Airport Interchange with NW 37th Avenue

11213-000

4.1

PD&E
$0$5,482

Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

LRTP Amendment Required In planning

PDE GMX 2,686 2,193 603 0 0

XA83611 SR 836 (Dolphin Expressway) / I-95

SR 836 NW 17 Avenue at I-95 0
83611

2.0 Double-decking, 
Widening and 
Operational 
Improvements $213,394$279,110

Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

Project on LRTP - Page 6-12

07-42

Design Build underway

ROW GMX 778 0 0 0 0

DSB GMX 25,000 20,000 15,000 4,939 0

XA83618-
007 SR 836 EB & WB Widening from HEFT to 97 Avenue

HEFT 97th Avenue
83618-007

4.0

Roadway Widening
$846$49,278

Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

Final design

PD GMX 2,306 2,210 0 0 0
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CST GMX 11,418 27,667 4,831 0 0

XA83618-
009 Widening of 137th Avenue from SW 8th Street to SW 26th Street

SW 8th Street SW 26th Street
83618-009

2.0

Roadway Widening

$1,263$14,705
Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

LRTP Amendment Required Final design complete

CST GMX 3,495 8,468 1,479 0 0

XA83635-
000

SR 836 Improvements from West of SR 826 to East of SR 
924/Le Jeune Road

West of SR 826 East of SR 923/Le Jeune Road
83635-000

3.7

PD&E

$0$3,879
Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

LRTP Amendment Required In planning

PDE GMR 1,901 1,551 427 0 0

XA87413 SR-874 (Don Shula Expressway)/ SW 72 Street Interchange

SW 874 at SW 72 Street 0
87413

0.5

New Interchange

$2,966$32,802
Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

Congestion Relief Project

07-42

Planning underway

ROW GMX 350 417 0 0 0

PDE GMX 1,609 300 0 0 0

DSB GMX 0 2,988 15,482 8,691 0

XA92408 SR 924 (Gratigny Parkway) Partial Interchange at NW 67 
Avenue

SR 924 at NW 67 Avenue 0
92408

0.0
Interchange 
Improvements

$2,956$72,980
Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

07-42

PD&E Underway

ROW GMX 3,319 10,970 300 0 0
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PDE GMX 856 500 0 0 0

DSB GMX 0 22,553 24,754 7,701 0

Yearly 
Totals

5 Year TIP Total

60,218 110,434 79,099 23,029 0

$272,780

Section PL3 - Page 3 of 3

Notes:

FY 2026-2030 TIP  Draft Mar 14, 2025

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

GREATER MIAMI EXPRESSWAY AGENCY

TPO 
Project No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From /Location To /Location

Length Type of Work

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

(miles)

Remarks /Comments                                 

LRTP
Ref

See
Footnote

Status


