MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM GREATER MIAMI EXPRESSWAY AGENCY

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name	Length (miles)	Type of Work	LRTP Ref	Project	Prior								
Agency	From /Location To /Location		Status	See	Cost (\$000s)	Years Cost (\$000s)								
Project No	Remarks /Comments		Footn		(\$0003			OPSETSE NIGHT TEPESSWAY						
XA11212	SR 112 (Airport Expressway)	0.0	Interchange				Activity /Phase	Funding Source	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)					
	SR 112 at NW 37 Avenue 0		Improvements	07-42	\$35,924	\$286			2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028	2028 - 2029	2029 -	
11212	Operational Improvement, safety enhancement		In planning										2030	
							ROW	GMX	4,536	8,424	0	0	0	
							PDE	GMX	1,964	1,250	0	0	0	
							DSB	GMX	0	943	16,223	1,698	0	
XA11213- 000	SR 112 Corridor Modernization	4.1	PD&E		\$5,482		Activity /Phase	Funding Source	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)		
11213-000	Entrance to Miami International Airport Interchange with NW 37th Ave	enue	1 *			\$0			2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028	2028 -	2029 -	
11213-000	LRTP Amendment Required		In planning									2029	2030	
							PDE	GMX	2,686	2,193	603	0	0	
XA83611	SR 836 (Dolphin Expressway) / I-95	2.0	Double-decking, Widening and				Proposed Funding (in \$000s))			
00044	SR 836 NW 17 Avenue at I-95 0		Operational Improvements	07-42	\$279,110	\$213,394	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -	2028 -	2029 -	
83611	Project on LRTP - Page 6-12		Design Build underway						2026	2027	2028	2029	2030	
							ROW	GMX	778	0	0	0	0	
							DSB	GMX	25,000	20,000	15,000	4,939	0	
XA83618- 007	SR 836 EB & WB Widening from HEFT to 97 Avenue	4.0	Roadway Widening		\$49,278				F	Proposed	Funding ()		
	HEFT 97th Avenue		Troadway Widefiling			\$846	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -	2028 -	2029 -	
83618-007			Final design						2026	2027	2028	2029	2030	
							PD	GMX	2,306	2,210	0	0	0	

Notes:

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM GREATER MIAMI EXPRESSWAY AGENCY

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name	Length (miles)	Type of Work	LRTP Ref	Project	Prior Years							
Agency Project No	From /Location To /Location Remarks /Comments		Status	See Footnote	Cost (\$000s)	Cost (\$000s)	OPERATOR BLAND INVESTORS						
							CST	GMX	11,418	27,667	4,831	0	0
XA83618- 009	Widening of 137th Avenue from SW 8th Street to SW 26th Street	2.0	Roadway Widening		\$14,705	\$1,263		Funding Source	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)				
83618-009	SW 8th Street SW 26th Street		Roadway Widering				Activity /Phase		2025 -	2026 -	2027 -	2028 -	2029 -
03010-009	LRTP Amendment Required		Final design complete						2026	2027	2028	g (in \$000s) 2028 - 2029 9	2030
								GMX	3,495	8,468	1,479	0	0
XA83635- 000	SR 836 Improvements from West of SR 826 to East of SR 924/Le Jeune Road	3.7	PD&E		\$3,879			Funding Source	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)				
83635-000	West of SR 826 East of SR 923/Le Jeune Ro	ad				\$0	Activity /Phase		2025 -	2026 -	2027 -		2029 -
03033-000	LRTP Amendment Required		In planning						2026	2027	2028	2029	2030
							PDE	GMR	1,901	1,551	427	0	0
XA87413	SR-874 (Don Shula Expressway)/ SW 72 Street Interchange	0.5	New Interchange						Proposed Funding (in \$000s)				
07440	SW 874 at SW 72 Street 0		new interchange	07-42	\$32,802	\$2,966	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -	2028 -	2029 -
87413	Congestion Relief Project		Planning underway						2026	2027	2028	(in \$000s 2028 - 2029 (in \$000s	2030
							ROW	GMX	350	417	0	0	0
							PDE	GMX	1,609	300	0	0	0
							DSB	GMX	0	2,988	15,482	8,691	0
XA92408	SR 924 (Gratigny Parkway) Partial Interchange at NW 67 Avenue	0.0	Interchange	07-42					Proposed Funding (in \$000s			(in \$000s))
92408	SR 924 at NW 67 Avenue 0		Improvements		\$72,980	\$2,956	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028		2029 - 2030
			PD&E Underway						2020	2027	2020	2029	2030
							ROW	GMX	3,319	10,970	300	0	0

Notes:

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM GREATER MIAMI EXPRESSWAY AGENCY

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Nam	е	Length (miles)	Status LRT Re	LRTP Ref	Ref Project Cost See (\$000s)	Prior Years Cost (\$000s)								
Agency	From /Location	To /Location						CIVIX							
Project No	Remarks /Comments									6 2 2 4 2 1	R REISSEE KSPR	SSSWAY			
								PDE	GMX	856	500	0	0	0	
								DSB	GMX	0	22,553	24,754	7,701	0	

 Yearly Totals
 60,218
 110,434
 79,099
 23,029
 0

 5 Year TIP Total
 \$272,780

Notes: